South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 02:25:26 pm

Session 116 - (2005-2006)

H 3362 General Bill, By W.D. Smith and Altman
Summary: Disqualifications for jurors

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-7-810, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
DISQUALIFICATIONS OF JURORS, SO AS TO CHANGE THE DISQUALIFICATION FOR A PERSON CONVICTED OF A
CRIME PUNISHABLE BY IMPRISONMENT FOR MORE THAN ONE YEAR TO A CRIME PUNISHABLE BY IMPRISONMENT
OF THIRTY DAYS OR MORE AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL DISQUALIFICATION FOR A PERSON WHO HAS
CRIMINAL CHARGES PENDING.

01/25/05
01/25/05
05/03/05
05/18/05
05/19/05
05/19/05
05/19/05
05/20/05
05/24/05
05/24/05

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Altman

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-146
Amended HJ-87

Read second time HJ-89

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-89
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10

Page 1 of 1



