

## Session 116 - (2005-2006)

### H 3362 General Bill, By W.D. Smith and Altman

#### Summary: Disqualifications for jurors

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 14-7-810, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO DISQUALIFICATIONS OF JURORS, SO AS TO CHANGE THE DISQUALIFICATION FOR A PERSON CONVICTED OF A CRIME PUNISHABLE BY IMPRISONMENT FOR MORE THAN ONE YEAR TO A CRIME PUNISHABLE BY IMPRISONMENT OF THIRTY DAYS OR MORE AND TO PROVIDE AN ADDITIONAL DISQUALIFICATION FOR A PERSON WHO HAS CRIMINAL CHARGES PENDING.

01/25/05	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
01/25/05	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-11
05/03/05	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Altman
05/18/05	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-146
05/19/05	House	Amended HJ-87
05/19/05	House	Read second time HJ-89
05/19/05	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-89
05/20/05	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3
05/24/05	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
05/24/05	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-10